GPS2/HPS/TLPS Series
● How to order pressure gauge with safety mark
* 1. Safety zone setting range: 0.03 to 0.2 MPa
* 2. Safety zone setting max. range: 0.09 MPa
* 3. Gauge accuracy: JIS B 7505, old class 3.0
* 4. Cover material: Transparent nylon
G40D
Pressure gauge
with safety mark
8 R1/4
P02 0 to 0.2 MPa
P04 0 to 0.4 MPa
P10 0 to 1.0 MPa
● How to order connector cable
DimensionsHow to order
C1 1 m
C3 3 m
C5 5 m
Lead wire color Applications
Brown Power supply +
White NC
Blue Power supply -
Black Output
Code Weight g
C1 45
C3 123
C5 195
Code Weight g
CTL,CTR
234 (for up to 4 stations)
245 (for 5 stations)
TL,TR,TW 207
● How to order terminal box
CTLGPS2
CTL
For connector common
terminal box left assembly
CTR
For connector common
terminal box right assembly
TL
For lead wire common
terminal box left assembly
TR
For lead wire common
terminal box right assembly
TW
Lead wire common
term box interm Assy
Option
C1GPS2
Cable
length
A
Terminal
box
A
A
A
P02 S501G40DGPS2 8
Pressure
display

GPS2/HPS/TLPS Series
Peripheral devices
DimensionsHow to order
Peripheral devices
Port sizeA
W8A100
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
A
Port sizeA
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
A
· Weight: 90g
· Material: �Aluminum alloy die-casting
Painting
· Weight: 90g
· Material: �Aluminum alloy die-casting
Painting
O-ring (1 pc.)
JASO-2013
Port size
Gasket (1 pc.)
21.5
13.5
40
36
O-ring (1 pc.)
JASO-2013
Port size
Gasket (1 pc.)
21.5
13.5
40
36
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter

FL2E
Solenoid valve with needle
How to order
AC100VAB3XGPS2
Terminal box
2E DIN terminal box
2H DIN terminal box with lamp
3N HP terminal box with lamp
Voltage
100 VAC
200 VAC
24 VDC
● GPS2-AB3X-3N-FL-
AC100V
AC200V
AC100V
AC200V
2E
2H● GPS2-AB3X-     -FL-
UGPS2/UHPS/UTLPS Series
Peripheral devices
A B
Dimensions
· Weight: 280g
· Weight: 445g
40 336
84
20
58
45
35
24
68
99 38
G1/2
2-M5 depth 8
50(2E)
50.5(2H)
6220
18
84(4
1)
2E
(3
9)
2H
27.5
1.6
40 336
34
Pg11(2H)
G1/2(2E)
20
2-RC1/4
2-RC1/4
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ